
VIERNES

SALA 1 SALA 2 SALA 3 SALA 1 SALA 2 SALA 3 SALA 1 SALA 2 SALA 3 SALA 1 SALA 2 SALA 3 SALA 1,2,3

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:30

22:00

SALA 1 SALA 2 SALA 3

10:00

14:00

CLASES CANTO 

 PARA DISPONIBILIDAD DE 

HORARIOS CONTACTA CON 

NOSOSTROS

SÁBADO

 TEATRO 

MUSICAL 1

 TEATRO 

MUSICAL 2

 TEATRO 

MUSICAL 3

JAZZ      

ADUL 3

COMERCIAL 

2

ACRO

GRUPOS   

COMPETI                                                                                                                 
JAZZ 6 PUNTAS 1

COMERCIAL 

1

JAZZ 3

JAZZ 5   
(lírico)

BALLET 5 BALLET FIT

ACRO 

AVANZADO

BALLET   

ADUL

JAZZ      

ADUL 1

JAZZ      

ADUL 2
LÍRICO 

COMPETI

LATIN JAZZ 

ADUL

JAZZ 2 BALLET 1

JAZZ 3 BALLET 4
JAZZ 4   
(lírico)

BALLET 3
JAZZ 2/3 
(técnica)

JAZZ 6   
(lírico)

ACRO BALLET 2/3

JAZZ 3

JAZZ 5 BALLET 5 ACRO

PILATES PUNTAS 2

JAZZ 3 BALLET 4

CONTEMP 

ADUL

LUNES MARTES MIÉRCOLES

JAZZ 2 BALLET 1 JAZZ 2 JAZZ 1 BALLET 2 JAZZ 1 JAZZ 2

JUEVES

JAZZ 1 BALLET 2 JAZZ 1

JAZZ 4 BALLET 3 ACRO


